Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.8

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

S

S

>
>

efticienc

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5F
0.4f
0.3
0.2

U NSRS N S S

T IE)III

—— D RET_TToTIgiT
o BOMCmMKEI-TT newstu
—— DOM”mKFEIt_TT newstu 4
—— D M:mEFIt TT™n wg ug E
—— DOM_mKFIt_TT_newStu p4

0.8

Efficiency vs ¢

0.7

0. .
0.5F

0.4F

0.3

0.2

()}

o1
T

e e s

...........

J..hru‘-. L




	Contents
	Page 1


